
From: Kelly Churney
To: Bobbie Lindsay; Danielle Hickox Moore; Gail Coniglio; Julie Araskog; Lew Crampton; Margaret Zeidman
Cc: Paul Castro; Kathleen Ruderman
Subject: FW: COA#046-2018 ZONING #Z-18-00143 /212 Seaspray LLC
Date: Tuesday, October 02, 2018 9:10:33 AM

FYI

Kelly Churney
Administrative Assistant

Town of Palm Beach
Planning, Zoning & Building
360 S. County Rd.
Palm Beach, FL 33480
561-227-6408
561-835-4621 (fax)
www.townofpalmbeach.com

-----Original Message-----
From: John Lindgren
Sent: Monday, October 01, 2018 10:20 AM
To: Anne Metzger <annegm44@gmail.com>; Edward Cooney <edward.cooney@gmail.com>; Jacqueline Albarran-
DeMendoza <jackie@jackiealbarran.com>; Jacqueline Drake <jweld485@aol.com>; Kim Coleman
<kim@kimcoleman.com>; Page Lee Hufty <pagelee@mac.com>; Pat Segraves <pat@skaarchitect.com>; Rene
Silvin <rrsilvin@aol.com>; Sue Patterson <ssolie@aol.com>; Tim Gannon <timgannon@outback.com>
Cc: Kelly Churney <KChurney@TownofPalmBeach.com>; Joshua Martin <jmartin@TownOfPalmBeach.com>;
John C. Randolph (jrandolph@jones-foster.com) <jrandolph@jones-foster.com>
Subject: FW: COA#046-2018 ZONING #Z-18-00143 /212 Seaspray LLC

FYI

John Lindgren, AICP
Planning Administrator

Town of Palm Beach
Planning, Zoning & Building Department
360 S. County Road
Palm Beach, FL  33480
Phone: 561-227-6414
www.townofpalmbeach.com

-----Original Message-----
From: Scott Snyder <Scott@scottsnyderinc.com>
Sent: Wednesday, September 26, 2018 11:25 AM
To: John Lindgren <JLindgren@TownofPalmBeach.com>
Subject: COA#046-2018 ZONING #Z-18-00143 /212 Seaspray LLC

To the Members of:
Palm Beach Landmarks Committee
Palm Beach Town Council

I am Elated that another Landmarked Seaspray Cottage will go under a Renovation/Restoration.
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I fully support the Owners and the plans as submitted.
Many Thanks to our Town Committees to see this as a Gift to The Landscape and Heritage of Palm Beach.

Scott Snyder
www.scottsnyderinc.com

Scott Snyder Inc.
209 Phipps Plaza
Palm Beach, FL 33480
tel 561.659.6255
fax 561.832.5946


